Hancock - 32
Charity A Rauschenberg

04 - TOWNSHIP

40051 - ALLEN TWP

GENERAL FUND
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for GENERAL FUND

2005 FIRE
Class | - Res/Ag
Class Il - Other

PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2005 FIRE

ROAD AND BRIDGE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE

All Levies for 40051 - ALLEN TWP

Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other

PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Homestead Reduction

1.89
0.00
0.00

1.89

1.18
0.00
0.00

1.18

4.84
0.00
0.00

4.84

7.91
0.00
0.00

7.91

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32
Charity A Rauschenberg

04 - TOWNSHIP

40062 - AMANDA TWP

GENERAL FUND
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for GENERAL FUND

2016 FIRE
Class | - Res/Ag
Class Il - Other

PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2016 FIRE

ROAD AND BRIDGE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE

All Levies for 40062 - AMANDA TWP

Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other

PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Homestead Reduction

0.05
0.00
0.00

0.05

0.05
0.00
0.00

0.05

0.05
0.00
0.00

0.05

0.15
0.00
0.00

0.15

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32
Charity A Rauschenberg

04 - TOWNSHIP

40480 - BIGLICK TWP

GENERAL FUND
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for GENERAL FUND

ROAD AND BRIDGE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE

All Levies for 40480 - BIGLICK TWP
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Homestead Reduction

1.38
0.00
0.00

1.38

0.65
0.00
0.00

0.65

2.03
0.00
0.00

2.03

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32
Charity A Rauschenberg

04 - TOWNSHIP

41462 - DELAWARE TWP

GENERAL FUND
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for GENERAL FUND

2021 FIRE
Class | - Res/Ag
Class Il - Other

PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2021 FIRE

ROAD AND BRIDGE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE

All Levies for 41462 - DELAWARE TWP
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Homestead Reduction

5.13
0.00
0.00

5.13

7.78
0.00
0.00

7.78

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

12.91
0.00
0.00

12.91

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32
Charity A Rauschenberg

04 - TOWNSHIP

42928 - LIBERTY TWP

GENERAL FUND
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for GENERAL FUND

2020 FIRE PROTECTION
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2020 FIRE PROTECTION

ROAD AND BRIDGE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE

All Levies for 42928 - LIBERTY TWP
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Homestead Reduction

404.46
0.00
0.00

404.46

120.09
0.00
0.00

120.09

113.25
0.00
0.00

113.25

637.80
0.00
0.00

637.80

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32
Charity A Rauschenberg

04 - TOWNSHIP

43953 - ORANGE TWP

GENERAL FUND
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for GENERAL FUND

2021 CURRENT EXPENSE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2021 CURRENT EXPENSE

ROAD AND BRIDGE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE

All Levies for 43953 - ORANGE TWP
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Homestead Reduction

3.47
0.00
0.00
3.47

9.83
0.00
0.00
9.83

1.52
0.00
0.00
1.52

14.82
0.00
0.00

14.82

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32
Charity A Rauschenberg

04 - TOWNSHIP

44254 - PLEASANT TWP

GENERAL FUND
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for GENERAL FUND

ROAD AND BRIDGE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE

All Levies for 44254 - PLEASANT TWP
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Homestead Reduction

7.96
0.00
0.00
7.96

9.80
0.00
0.00
9.80

17.76
0.00
0.00

17.76

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32
Charity A Rauschenberg

04 - TOWNSHIP

45558 - UNION TWP

GENERAL FUND
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for GENERAL FUND

ROAD AND BRIDGE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE

All Levies for 45558 - UNION TWP
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Homestead Reduction

1.89
0.00
0.00

1.89

2.02
0.00
0.00

2.02

3.91
0.00
0.00

3.91

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32
Charity A Rauschenberg

04 - TOWNSHIP

47156 - WASHINGTON TWP

GENERAL FUND
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for GENERAL FUND

2013 FIRE
Class | - Res/Ag
Class Il - Other

PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2013 FIRE

ROAD AND BRIDGE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE

All Levies for 47156 - WASHINGTON TWP

Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other

PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Homestead Reduction

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

0.31
0.00
0.00

0.31

0.20
0.00
0.00

0.20

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.51
0.00
0.00

0.51

August 12, 2024





