

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

40051 - ALLEN TWP

GENERAL FUND

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	1.89
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	<u>1.89</u>

2005 FIRE

Class I - Res/Ag	1.18
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2005 FIRE	<u>1.18</u>

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Class I - Res/Ag	4.84
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE	<u>4.84</u>

All Levies for 40051 - ALLEN TWP

Class I - Res/Ag	7.91
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>7.91</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

40062 - AMANDA TWP

GENERAL FUND

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	0.05
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	<u>0.05</u>

2016 FIRE

Class I - Res/Ag	0.05
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2016 FIRE	<u>0.05</u>

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Class I - Res/Ag	0.05
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE	<u>0.05</u>

All Levies for 40062 - AMANDA TWP

Class I - Res/Ag	0.15
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>0.15</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

40480 - BIGLICK TWP

GENERAL FUND

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	1.38
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	<u>1.38</u>

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Class I - Res/Ag	0.65
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE	<u>0.65</u>

All Levies for 40480 - BIGLICK TWP

Class I - Res/Ag	2.03
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>2.03</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

41462 - DELAWARE TWP

GENERAL FUND

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	5.13
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	<u>5.13</u>

2021 FIRE

Class I - Res/Ag	7.78
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2021 FIRE	<u>7.78</u>

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Class I - Res/Ag	0.00
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE	<u>0.00</u>

All Levies for 41462 - DELAWARE TWP

Class I - Res/Ag	12.91
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>12.91</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

42928 - LIBERTY TWP

GENERAL FUND

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	404.46
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	<u>404.46</u>

2020 FIRE PROTECTION

Class I - Res/Ag	120.09
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2020 FIRE PROTECTION	<u>120.09</u>

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Class I - Res/Ag	113.25
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE	<u>113.25</u>

All Levies for 42928 - LIBERTY TWP

Class I - Res/Ag	637.80
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>637.80</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

43953 - ORANGE TWP

GENERAL FUND

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	3.47
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	<u>3.47</u>

2021 CURRENT EXPENSE

Class I - Res/Ag	9.83
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2021 CURRENT EXPENSE	<u>9.83</u>

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Class I - Res/Ag	1.52
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE	<u>1.52</u>

All Levies for 43953 - ORANGE TWP

Class I - Res/Ag	14.82
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>14.82</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

44254 - PLEASANT TWP

GENERAL FUND

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	7.96
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	<u>7.96</u>

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Class I - Res/Ag	9.80
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE	<u>9.80</u>

All Levies for 44254 - PLEASANT TWP

Class I - Res/Ag	17.76
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>17.76</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

45558 - UNION TWP

GENERAL FUND

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	1.89
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	<u>1.89</u>

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Class I - Res/Ag	2.02
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE	<u>2.02</u>

All Levies for 45558 - UNION TWP

Class I - Res/Ag	3.91
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>3.91</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

47156 - WASHINGTON TWP

GENERAL FUND

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	0.31
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	<u>0.31</u>

2013 FIRE

Class I - Res/Ag	0.20
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2013 FIRE	<u>0.20</u>

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Class I - Res/Ag	0.00
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ROAD AND BRIDGE	<u>0.00</u>

All Levies for 47156 - WASHINGTON TWP

Class I - Res/Ag	0.51
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>0.51</u>

County Auditor: _____